ORD
100153
08/15/12
PICK UP
MARKHAM
DEBIT CARD
08/10/12
E00128
BILL TO:
SHIP TO:
INVOICE DATE
SHIP VIA
F.O.B.
P.O. NUMBER
ORDER DATE
SALES CONSULTANT
ORDER NUMBER
QUANTITY
UNIT
EXTENDED
SHIPPED
PRICE
PRICE
INVOICE
CUSTOMER NO.
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
e-SHOP
PICK UP
550 ALDEN RD
905-951-2000
MARKHAM, ON  L3R6A8
(905) 951-2000
022774
PAYMENT TERMS
My  Taknology Computers
450 Alden Road, Unit 6, Markham, Ontario, Canada, L3R5H4
Telephone (416) 477-7889   Fax (416) 477-7975
sales@mytaknology.com   www.mytaknology.com
taknology
taknology
MY
   N/C
0.000
 1
 1
WEB ORDER
220146-88086-00
               ---------------
83.80
83.800
 1
 1
INTEL PRO/1000 PT SERVER ADAPTER - PCI E
EXPI9400PTBLK
 S/N: D1059805
MFG:  EXPI9400PTBLK  (553348)
65.64
65.640
 1
 1
THERMALTAKE ELEMENT Q VL52021N2U HTPC CH
VL52021N2U
 S/N: VL52021N2U1204000136
MFG:  VL52021N2U  (2284001)
76.25
76.250
 1
 1
INTEL CLASSIC DH61DL DESKTOP MOTHERBOARD
BOXDH61DLB3
 S/N: BTDL214001HC
MFG:  BOXDH61DLB3  (2949654)
128.31
128.310
 1
 1
Intel Processor Core i3 2100 3.1Ghz 1155
IN-CI3-2100
MFG:  BX80623I32100  (2872708)
26.70
26.700
 1
 1
KINGSTON VALUERAM 4GB DDR3 SDRAM MEMORY
KVR1333D3N9/4G
MFG:  KVR1333D3N9/4G  (2137392)
102.71
102.710
 1
 1
INTEL CHERRYVILLE 60 GB INTERNAL SOLID S
SSDSC2CW060A3K5
 S/N: 968WCWO8DY
MFG:  SSDSC2CW060A3K5  (3271235)
0.05
0.050
 1
 1
Ontario Envtl. Levy - Peripherals
L05
24.09
24.090
 1
 1
LG DVD/CD Writer Black SATA
LG-DVDRW
 S/N: 203HYLC062536
MFG:  GH24NS90  (3252383)
0.05
0.050
 1
 1
Ontario Envtl. Levy - Peripherals
L05
 573.59
 0.00
 65.99
 507.60
 0.00
AMOUNT DUE
HST/GST
P.S.T.
FRIEGHT
SUB TOTAL
201010
HST # 811908706
2% interest charge monthly on overdue accounts.  
Returns require prior authorization and are subject to a 
20% stocking fee.  No refunds – exchange only on 
defective merchandise. All goods remain the property of 
My Taknology Computer until fully paid for.
RECEIVED BY: ___________________________
CUSTOMER
COPY
Tran#
